8.098.09
Back
pressure
8 8
Back
pressure
8
Produktgruppe
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
D
DB300
Order example:
DB300-020
*1 at 7 bar overpressure and open outlet
*2 01 = 0…1 bar, 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar
 pressure gauge Ø 63 mm, 0 … 160 mbar, G1∕4 - connecting parts required MA6302-C2  72,00
  Ø 50 mm, 0 …*2 bar,         G1∕8 MA5001-. .*2 9,50
 connecting parts gauge for MA6302-C2  AM-04 1,50
 mounting bracket  made of steel BW00-46 10,00
 NPT connection thread DB300-0 . . N +10,00
 tamper-proof cap aluminium, adjustment by screwdriver, total height 141 mm DB300-0 . . T +35,00
 FKM elastomer  DB300-0 . . V +105,00
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 57 126 19 1 100  10 G1⁄4 0.001… 0.14 DB300-020 335,00
        0.01  … 0.7 DB300-021 335,00
        0.03  … 2.0 DB300-02A 335,00
        0.07  … 4.0 DB300-02B 335,00
        0.14  … 7.0 DB300-02C 335,00
 57 126 19 1 100  10 G3⁄8 0.001… 0.14 DB300-030 335,00
        0.01  … 0.7 DB300-031 335,00
        0.03  … 2.0 DB300-03A 335,00
        0.07  … 4.0 DB300-03B 335,00
        0.14  … 7.0 DB300-03C 335,00
 Precision back pressure regulator         overpressure  max. 10 bar DB300
G¼   and G3⁄8,   1 100 l/min
0...0.14/7 bar
 Precision Back Pressure Regulator,  small and lightweight DB300